Cleveland Livestock Show Open Youth Stock Horse Show Entry Form

ONE ENTRY FORM PER HORSE

Exhibitor's Name:			
Exhibitor's Address: _			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Telephone:			
Email Address:			
Age of Exhibitor as of 3	January 1, 2024 Exh	ibitor's Birthdate	e:
Horse's Name:			Age:
Check Classes entered	:		
1) Halter 2 and Un	der		
2) Halter Mares 3 a	and Over		
3) Halter Geldings	3 and Over		
4) Jr Stock Horse S	Showmanship- Exhibitor 13 &	Under (Walk/Tr	ot)
5) Sr Stock Horse	Showmanship- Exhibitor 14 –	18 (Walk/Trot/I	_ope)
6) Lead Line- Exhi	bitor 7 & Under (No Other Cla	asses)	
7) Jr Stock Horse	Horsemanship- Exhibitor 13 8	k Under (Walk/T	rot)
8) Sr Stock Horse	Horsemanship - Exhibitor 14	- 18 (Walk/Trot/	Lope)
9) Jr Stock Horse F	Pleasure - Exhibitor 13 & Unde	er (Walk/Trot)	
10) Sr Stock Horse	Pleasure - Exhibitor 14 - 18	(Walk/Trot/Lope	2)
Total Classes Entered:	X \$10.00 =		
Late Fee:	\$10.00 =		
Total:	=	Cash	Ck No:
Horse Name:	Coggins Accession #	Date	drawn:

Waiver of Liability and Hold Harmless Agreement

1.	In consideration for receiving perm	ission to	participate	in the (orse Show, I, and covenant
	not to sue the Cleveland Livestock S agents, servants, or employees (he actions and causes of action whatso may be sustained by me, or any of the or otherwise, while participating in sconducted.	ereinafter ever arisir ne propert	referred to ng out of o y belongin	as Rele r related t g to me, v	ne Cleveland ases) from to any loss, o whether cau	l Chamber of any and all I damage, or ir sed by the ne	Commerce, iability, clain jury, including gligence of	their officers, ns, demands, ng death, that the Releases,
2.	I am fully aware of the risks involved and I hereby elect to voluntarily part me and my property. I voluntarily as including death, that may be sustain engaged in such an activity, whethe	icipate in s sume full i ed by me	said activit responsibil , or any los	y with ful lity for an ss or dam	I knowledge y risks of los nage to prop	that said acti s, property d erty owned b	vity may be amage or pe	hazardous to ersonal injury,
3.	I further hereby agree to indemnify an court costs and attorney fees, that negligence of Releases or otherwise	they mag						
4.	I understand that the Cleveland Livestock Show does not maintain any insurance policy covering any circumstan arising from my participation in this event or any activity associated with or facilitating that participation.							
5.	It is my express intent that this Waive and shall be deemed as a release, w further agree that this Waiver of Lia laws of the State of Texas.	aiver, dis	charge and	d covena	nt not to sue	the above-n	amed Relea	ses. I hereby
6.	In signing this release, I acknowledge and represent that I have read the foregoing Waiver of Liability and Hold Harmless Agreement, understand it and sign it voluntarily as my own free act and deed; no oral representations, statements, or inducements, apart from the foregoing written agreement, have been made; I am at least eighteen (18) years of age and fully competent or have been joined in signing by my parent or legal guardian; and I execute this release for full, adequate and complete consideration fully intending to be bound by same.							
Exhibito	or Printed Name				Signatory o	f Exhibitor		
Parent/Guardian Printed Name			Signatory of Parent/Guardian					
Signed	and Agreed to on				·			